
Dist Name Party  Phone (207) Legislative  Email

1 Troy Jackson D 436-0763 Troy.Jackson@legislature.maine.gov

2 Trey Stewart R 287-1505 Trey.Stewart@legislature.maine.gov

3 Bradlee Farrin R 614-4123 Brad.Farrin@legislature.maine.gov

4 Paul Davis R 876-4047 Paul.Davis@legislature.maine.gov

5 James Dill D 827-3498 James.Dill@legislature.maine.gov

6 Marianne Moore R 952-2050 Marianne.Moore@legislature.maine.gov

7 Vacant D 287-1505

8 Kimberley Rosen R 469-3779 Kimberley.Rosen@legislature.maine.gov

9 Joseph Baldacci D 945-3333 Joe.Baldacci@legislature.maine.gov

10 Stacey Guerin R 249-0472 Stacey.Guerin@legislature.maine.gov

11 Chip Curry D 323-9976 Chip.Curry@legislature.maine.gov

12 David Miramant D 319-9514 David.Miramant@legislature.maine.gov

13 Chloe Maxmin D 200-6224 Chloe.Maxmin@legislature.maine.gov

14 Craig Hickman D 287-1515    Craig.Hickman@legislature.maine.gov

15 Matthew Pouliot R 441-9418 Matt.Pouliot@legislature.maine.gov

16 Scott Cyrway R 437-7787 Scott.Cyrway@legislature.maine.gov

17 Russell Black R 491-4667 Russell.Black@legislature.maine.gov

18 Lisa Keim R 562-6023 Lisa.Keim@legislature.maine.gov

19 Richard Bennett R 592-3200 Richard.Bennett@legislature.maine.gov

20 Ned Claxton D 576-8082 Ned.Claxton@legislature.maine.gov

21 Nathan Libby D 713-8449 Nathan.Libby@legislature.maine.gov

22 Jeffrey Timberlake R 754-6000 Jeffrey.Timberlake@legislature.maine.gov

23 Eloise Vitelli D 443-4660 Eloise.Vitelli@legislature.maine.gov

24 Matthea Daughtry D 370-9871 Mattie.Daughtry@legislature.maine.gov

25 Catherine Breen D 329-6142 Cathy.Breen@legislature.maine.gov

26 Bill Diamond D 650-4713 William.Diamond@legislature.maine.gov

27 Benjamin Chipman D 318-4961 Benjamin.Chipman@legislature.maine.gov

28 Heather Sanborn D 287-1515 Heather.Sanborn@legislature.maine.gov

29 Anne Carney D 767-7404 Anne.Carney@legislature.maine.gov

30 Stacy Brenner D 233-1178 Stacy.Brenner@legislature.maine.gov

31 Donna Bailey D 284-9962 Donna.Bailey@legislature.maine.gov

32 Susan  Deschambault D 284-3570 Susan.Deschambault@legislature.maine.gov

33 David Woodsome R 432-5643 David.Woodsome@legislature.maine.gov

34 Joseph Rafferty D 590-9902 Joe.Rafferty@legislature.maine.gov

35 Mark Lawrence D 475-4975 Mark.Lawrence@legislature.maine.gov
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